LEA PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER
2021/22

Butlers pantry building & Park Land
Village pump and rails

bench bus shelter

green picnic table

2 litter bins

log walk

burma bridge

wobble board

mini suspension bridge

balance beam chain walk balance
walk balance beam

swinging steps tram tracks
embankment slide step step handrail
log edging

football goal post

super swing 92 flat seat 2 cradle
picnic table

bus shelter x 2

picnic bench x 2

Village Signs

Gates & Fences

Mower & Strimmer

Laptop and Printer

Picnic Tables x3 Benches x 3
Earth Anchor Bench Platforms x 6
litter bins x 4

Total asset value

Cost

£58,918.00
£1,001.00
£327.00
£568.00
£261.00
£325.00
£495.00
£368.00
£563.00
£500.00
£585.00
£822.00
£1,708.00
£308.00
£475.00
£2,406.00
£342.00
£2,415.00
£480.00
£2,800.00
£8,000.00
£300.00
£1,200.00
£4,562.40
£2,289.60
£660.00

£92,679.00

£92,679.00

Replacement Cost

£82,430.00
£1,001.00
£500.00
£750.00
£300.00
£500.00
£600.00
£400.00
£750.00
£650.00
£750.00
£900.00
£2,500.00
£400.00
£500.00
£3,000.00
£450.00
£3,500.00
£650.00
£4,000.00
£12,000.00
£400.00
£1,500.00
£5,000.00
£3,000.00
£750.00

£127,181.00

£127,181.00

Chairman signature

Responsible finance officer

Date

Date



