LEA PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER				
2021/22				
	Cost	Replacement Cost		
Butlers pantry building & Park Land	£58,918.00	£82,430.00		
Village pump and rails	£1,001.00	£1,001.00		
bench bus shelter	£327.00	£500.00		
green picnic table	£568.00	£750.00		
2 litter bins	£261.00	£300.00		
og walk	£325.00	£500.00		
burma bridge	£495.00	£600.00		
wobble board	£368.00	£400.00		
mini suspension bridge	£563.00	£750.00		
balance beam chain walk balance	£500.00	£650.00		
walk balance beam	£585.00	£750.00		
swinging steps tram tracks	£822.00	£900.00		
embankment slide step step handrail	£1,708.00	£2,500.00		
og edging	£308.00	£400.00		
football goal post	£475.00	£500.00		
super swing 92 flat seat 2 cradle	£2,406.00	£3,000.00		
picnic table	£342.00	£450.00		
bus shelter x 2	£2,415.00	£3,500.00	Chairman signature	Date
picnic bench x 2	£480.00	£650.00		
Village Signs	£2,800.00	£4,000.00		
Gates & Fences	£8,000.00	£12,000.00		
Mower & Strimmer	£300.00	£400.00		
Laptop and Printer	£1,200.00	£1,500.00		
Picnic Tables x3 Benches x 3	£4,562.40	£5,000.00		
Earth Anchor Bench Platforms x 6	£2,289.60	£3,000.00		
litter bins x 4	£660.00	£750.00		
	£92,679.00	£127,181.00	Responsible finance officer	Date
Total asset value	£92,679.00	£127,181.00		